
Model Type Approval number
4Ride                                             ND14                e9*168/2013*11013*04          
4Ride                                             ND14                e9*168/2013*11013*05          
ADV350A                                           NF13                e4*168/2013*00158*00          
ADV350A                                           NF13                e4*168/2013*00158*01          
ADV750                                            RH10                e6*168/2013*00057*00          
ADV750                                            RH10                e6*168/2013*00058*00          
C125A                                             JA58                e13*168/2013*01094*00         
C125A                                             JA58                e13*168/2013*01094*01         
CB1000RA                                          SC80                e4*168/2013*00080*01          
CB125F                                            JC94                e9*168/2013*16135*00          
CB500FA                                           PC63                e13*168/2013*00508*01         
CB500FA                                           PC63                e13*168/2013*00508*02         
CB500FA                                           PC63                e13*168/2013*00508*03         
CB500XA                                           PC64                e13*168/2013*00523*02         
CB500XA                                           PC64                e13*168/2013*00523*03         
CB500XA                                           PC64                e13*168/2013*00523*04         
CB500XA                                           PC64                e13*168/2013*00523*05         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00501*01         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00501*02         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00501*03         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00502*01         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00502*02         
CB650RA                                           RH02                e13*168/2013*00502*03         
CB650RA                                           RH08                e4*168/2013*00124*01          
CB650RA                                           RH08                e4*168/2013*00125*01          
CB750A                                            RH12                e6*168/2013*00129*00          
CB750A                                            RH12                e6*168/2013*00129*01          
CB750A                                            RH12                e6*168/2013*00130*00          
CB750A                                            RH12                e6*168/2013*00130*01          
CBF125M                                           JC84                e4*168/2013*00136*00          
CBF125M                                           JC84                e4*168/2013*00136*01          
CBF125NA                                          JC91                e13*168/2013*00929*00         
CBF125NA                                          JC91                e13*168/2013*00929*01         
CBF250NA                                          MC52                e13*168/2013*00363*01         
CBF250NA                                          MC52                e13*168/2013*00363*02         
CBF300NA                                          NC55                e13*168/2013*00368*01         
CBF300NA                                          NC55                e13*168/2013*00368*02         
CBR1000SP                                         SC82                e4*168/2013*00126*00          
CBR1000SP                                         SC82                e4*168/2013*00126*01          
CBR1000ST                                         SC82                e4*168/2013*00126*00          
CBR1000ST                                         SC82                e4*168/2013*00126*01          
CBR500RA                                          PC62                e13*168/2013*00507*01         
CBR500RA                                          PC62                e13*168/2013*00507*02         
CBR500RA                                          PC62                e13*168/2013*00507*03         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00517*01         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00517*02         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00517*03         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00518*01         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00518*02         
CBR650RA                                          RH01                e13*168/2013*00518*03         
CL250A                                            MC57                e13*168/2013*01558*00         
CL500A                                            PC67                e13*168/2013*01526*00         
CMX1100A                                          SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*00          
CMX1100A                                          SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*01          
CMX1100A2                                         SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*01          
CMX1100D                                          SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*00          

Approval numbers by model (M/C Euro 5)



CMX1100D                                          SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*01          
CMX1100D2                                         SC83                e6*168/2013*00063*01          
CMX500A                                           PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*01         
CMX500A                                           PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*02         
CMX500A                                           PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*03         
CMX500A2                                          PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*01         
CMX500A2                                          PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*02         
CMX500A2                                          PC56                e13*168/2013*00086*03         
COTA 4RT 260                                      ND13                e9*168/2013*30001*05          
COTA 4RT 260                                      ND13                e9*168/2013*30001*06          
COTA 4RT 260                                      ND13                e9*168/2013*30001*07          
COTA 4RT 301RR                                    ND15                e9*168/2013*30003*05          
COTA 4RT 301RR                                    ND15                e9*168/2013*30003*06          
CRF1100A                                          SD08                e4*168/2013*00118*00          
CRF1100A                                          SD08                e4*168/2013*00118*01          
CRF1100D                                          SD08                e4*168/2013*00118*00          
CRF1100D                                          SD08                e4*168/2013*00118*01          
CRF1100A2                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*00          
CRF1100A2                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*01          
CRF1100A4                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*00          
CRF1100A4                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*01          
CRF1100D2                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*00          
CRF1100D2                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*01          
CRF1100D4                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*00          
CRF1100D4                                         SD09                e4*168/2013*00115*01          
CRF250LA                                          MD47                e13*168/2013*01497*00         
CRF250LRA                                         MD47                e13*168/2013*01497*00         
CRF300LA                                          ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*00         
CRF300LA                                          ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*01         
CRF300LA                                          ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*02         
CRF300LRA                                         ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*00         
CRF300LRA                                         ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*01         
CRF300LRA                                         ND16                e13*168/2013*00928*02         
EVP1                                              EF16                e4*168/2013*00170*00          
EVP1                                              EF16                e4*168/2013*00170*01          
FSH125                                            JK01                e4*168/2013*00148*00          
FSH125                                            JK01                e4*168/2013*00148*01          
GL1800                                            SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*03          
GL1800                                            SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*04          
GL1800B                                           SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*03          
GL1800BD                                          SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*03          
GL1800BD                                          SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*04          
GL1800D                                           SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*03          
GL1800D                                           SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*04          
GL1800DA                                          SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*03          
GL1800DA                                          SC79                e4*168/2013*00075*04          
MSX125A                                           JC92                e13*168/2013*00978*00         
MSX125A                                           JC92                e13*168/2013*00978*01         
NC750XA                                           RH09                e6*168/2013*00066*00          
NC750XA                                           RH09                e6*168/2013*00067*00          
NC750XD                                           RH09                e6*168/2013*00066*00          
NC750XD                                           RH09                e6*168/2013*00067*00          
NSC110                                            JK03                e6*168/2013*00079*00          
NSC110                                            JK03                e6*168/2013*00079*01          
NSC110                                            JK03                e6*168/2013*00079*02          
NSS125AD                                          JK02                e4*168/2013*00145*00          
NSS125AD                                          JK02                e4*168/2013*00145*01          
NSS250A                                           MF16                e4*168/2013*00150*00          
NSS250A                                           MF16                e4*168/2013*00150*01          



NSS350A                                           NF10                e4*168/2013*00146*00          
NSS350A                                           NF10                e4*168/2013*00146*01          
NSS350A                                           NF10                e4*168/2013*00146*02          
NSS750                                            RH11                e6*168/2013*00064*00          
NSS750                                            RH11                e6*168/2013*00065*00          
NT1100A                                           SC84                e4*168/2013*00155*00          
NT1100D                                           SC84                e4*168/2013*00155*00          
SCV125                                            JK13                e6*168/2013*00143*00          
SH125AD                                           JF90                e4*168/2013*00127*00          
SH125AD                                           JF90                e4*168/2013*00127*01          
SH150AD                                           KF40                e4*168/2013*00128*00          
SH350A                                            NF11                e4*168/2013*00149*00          
SH350A                                            NF11                e4*168/2013*00149*01          
ST125A                                            JB04                e13*168/2013*01343*00         
ST125A                                            JB04                e13*168/2013*01343*01         
WW125A                                            JK05                e6*168/2013*00075*00          
WW125A                                            JK05                e6*168/2013*00075*01          
XL750                                             RD16                e6*168/2013*00133*00          
XL750                                             RD16                e6*168/2013*00133*01          
XL750                                             RD16                e6*168/2013*00134*00          
XL750                                             RD16                e6*168/2013*00134*01          
Z125MA                                            JB03                e13*168/2013*01085*00         
Z125MA                                            JB03                e13*168/2013*01085*01         


	Euro 5

